SENATE AMENDMENT NO.

Offered by	O£	

Amend SS/SCS/Senate Bill Nos. 3 & 69, Page 20, Section 620.3915, Line 239,

- 2 by striking "may" and inserting in lieu thereof the
- 3 following: "shall"; and further amend lines 240 and 241 by
- 4 striking "to competitors of the applicant and to the
- 5 applicant and to the general public" and inserting in lieu
- 6 thereof the following: "on the department's website"; and
- Further amend said bill, page 21, section 620.3920,
- 8 line 16, by inserting after "acting" the following: "in that
- 9 jurisdiction"; and further amend lines 17 and 18 by striking
- 10 "in that jurisdiction".